
Rewanchal Express (PT)/12186 - SF - WCR 
REWA/Rewa (Terminal) to HBJ/HabibGanj 
10h 0m - 555 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 REWA Rewa (Terminal) 20:05 1 1 0 74 WCR
2 STA Satna Junction 20:45 20:50 5m 1 1 49 79 WCR
3 UHR Unchhera 21:06 21:08 2m 2 1 70 86 WCR
4 MYR Maihar 21:18 21:20 2m 2 1 85 54 353 WCR
5 KMZ Katni Murwara 22:40 22:50 10m 4 1 149 82 381 WCR
6 DMO Damoh 00:10 00:12 2m 1 2 258 87 WCR
7 PHA Patharia 00:30 00:32 2m 1 2 285 64 384 WCR
8 SGO Saugor 01:20 01:25 5m 2 2 336 74 519 WCR
9 KYE Khurai 02:08 02:10 2m 1 2 388 19 440 WCR
10 BINA Bina Junction 03:20 03:30 10m 1 2 410 61 413 WCR
11 MABA Mandi Bamora 03:47 03:48 1m 2 2 427 77 413 WCR
12 BAQ Ganj Basoda 04:10 04:11 1m 2 2 456 85 417 WCR
13 BHS Vidisha 04:39 04:41 2m 2 2 495 59 431 WCR
14 BPL Bhopal Junction 05:35 05:40 5m 1 2 549 15 WCR
15 HBJ HabibGanj 06:05 5 2 555 - 496 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Dec 06 2020 (07:58)

Dec 06 2020 (07:58)

1

1


